
Academic Calendar 2023-2024
Term 1

Tue 29 Aug 2023

12.00 Sixth Year prefects arrive

15.00 New Fifth Year students arrive

17.00 Fifth and Sixth Year boarders return

Wed 30 Aug 2023

08.30 Fifth and Sixth Year - classes commence

15.00 New Transition Year students arrive

17.00 Transition Year boarders return

Thu 31 Aug 2023

08.30 Transition Year - classes commence

15.00 New Second & Third Year students arrive

17.00 Second & Third Year boarders return

Fri 1 Sep 2023 08.30 Second & Third Year - classes commence

Sun 3 Sep 2023 15.00 First Year students arrive
Welcome for all First Year students

Mon 4 Sep 2023 08.30 First Year - classes commence

Fri 29 Sep 2023 12.40 School closes after lunch for exeat weekend

Mon 2 Oct 2023 17.00 Boarders return

Tue 3 Oct 2023 08.30 Classes re-commence

Fri 27 Oct 2023 12.40 School closes after lunch formid term break

Sun 5 Nov 2023 17.00 Boarders return

Mon 6 Nov 2023 08.30 Classes re-commence

Fri 24 Nov 2023 12.40 School closes after lunch for exeat weekend

Mon 27 Nov 2023 17.00 Boarders return

Tue 28 Nov 2023 08.30 Classes re-commence



Fri 22 Dec 2023 12.40 School closes after lunch for Christmas break

Mon 8 Jan 2024 17.00 Boarders return

Tue 9 Jan 2024 08.30 Classes re-commence

Term 2

Fri 2 Feb 2024 12.40 School closes after lunch for St Brigid’s break

Mon 5 Feb 2024 17.00 Boarders return

Tue 6 Feb 2024 08.30 Classes re-commence

Fri 9 Feb 2024 12.40 School closes after lunch formid term break

Sun 18 Feb 2024 17.00 Boarders return

Mon 19 Feb 2024 08.30 Classes re-commence

Fri 15 Mar 2024 12.40 School closes after lunch for St Patrick’s break

Mon 18 Mar 2024 17.00 Boarders return

Tue 19 Mar 2024 08.30 Classes re-commence

Fri 22 Mar 2024 12.40 School closes after lunch for Easter break

Sun 7 Apr 2024 17.00 Boarders return

Mon 8 Apr 2024 08.30 Classes re-commence

Term 3

Fri 3 May 2024 12.40 School closes after lunch for exeat weekend

Mon 6 May 2024 17.00 Boarders return

Tue 7 May 2024 08.30 Classes re-commence

Fri 31 May 2024 12.40 School closes after lunch for summer break

Wed 5 Jun 2024 Expected start date State Examinations
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